

MACP No.582/22  
Priya Dosar Vs. Hari Gupta & Ors.

19.12.2023

Present : None for parties.

Be put up for purpose fixed on 09.02.2024.

**(Mayuri Singh)**  
**PO MACT (East)/KKD**  
**Delhi/19.12.2023**