

50 MACT 582/22  
PRIYA DOSAR Vs. SRI HARI GUPTA

20/02/2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.  
One of the Stenographers is on leave today.

**Present:** None for parties.

Put up for purpose fixed on 13.05.2025.

(Mayuri Singh)  
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi  
20/02/2025